LEVANTA E CORRE - DIADEMA

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino - GCM

Coloc.

1

Numero Nome

484

482

496

494

470
497
483

492

507

JORACI DO CARMO ROSA
ROSEVONE PREZIOSA DE FREITAS
MAGDA MOLINA

TATIANE DOS SANTOS REIS

GABRIELA DE MORAES
ANA ROSA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS

ANDREIA DIAS EVANGELISTA
ROSILENE SOARES FERNANDES

TANIA R. H. IANES R. GONGALVES

45

42

40

36

41
51
34

39

51

Fx.Et.

F4549

F4044

F4044

F3539

F4044
F5054
F3034

F3539

F5054

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe
GCM - SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

GCM - SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

GCM - SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

GCM - SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

GCM - SANTO ANDRE
GCM - DIADEMA
GCM - SAO BERNARDO

DO CAMPO

GCM - SAO BERNARDO
DO CAMPO

GCM - DIADEMA

Tempo

00:35:10
00:53:18
00:53:26
00:53:27

00:59:13
00:59:41
01:04:20

01:04:41

01:07:32
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